serveline® SPONSORED BY SERVELINE
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS
DATE Division 1 Match 1 Venue: Alexander stadium
04-May-14

Total Scores

Position Team Points
1 Birchfield 365
2 Notts AC 330.5
3 BRAT 325
4 Wolv/Bilston 312.5
5 City of Stoke 296
6 Rugby/North 294

Mens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Rugby/North 178.5
2 Birchfield 171
2 BRAT 171
4 Notts AC 157
5 City of Stoke 143
6 Wolv/Bilston 118.5

Womens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Birchfield 179
1 Wolv/Bilston 179
3 Notts AC 158.5
4 BRAT 139
5 City of Stoke 138
6 Rugby/North 110.5

Officials Points

Team Name Points
Birchfield 15
Notts AC 15
BRAT 15
Wolv/Bilston 15
City of Stoke 15
Rugby/North 5

Match Position after 37 Events
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serveline®

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

DATE Division 1

04-May-14

Match 1

Men 100m (A string)

Posn

AU A WN =

Name

David Lima
Elijah Skervin
Caleb Downes
Efeokemo Okoro
Joshua Billington
Cadeem Gordon

Men 100m (B string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

Giziel Lima

Clinton Osoba George
Liam Hebblethwaite
Peter Hall

Andrew Cousins
Ricardo Tapper

Men 200m (A string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

David Lima

Ryan Gorman
Efeokemo Okoro
Liam Hebblethwaite
Clinton Osoba George
Peter Watling

Men 200m (B string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

Nicholas Kanonik
Jordan Fairclough
Joshua Billington
Kevin Samuels
Thomas Johnson
James Colclough

Men 400m (A string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

Ross Allen

Kevin Samuels
Kieran Mckeever
Luke Morbey
Kieran Lee
Marlon Lewis

Men 400m (B string)

Posn
1

u b WN

Name

Jonathan Hiorns
Daniel George
Psalm Roberts-Nash
Gerson Ambalu
Evian Johns

Venue: Alexander stadium

Club

BRAT

Notts AC
Rugby/North
Birchfield
City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston

Club

BRAT
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
Notts AC
Birchfield
Wolv/Bilston

Club

BRAT

Notts AC
Birchfield
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Wolv/Bilston

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC
City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston
Rugby/North
BRAT

Club
Rugby/North
Wolv/Bilston
Notts AC
Birchfield
City of Stoke
BRAT

Club

Notts AC
Rugby/North
Wolv/Bilston
BRAT

City of Stoke

20f12

Wind Speed =-1.2 m/s

Perf  Pts
10.71
10.77
10.83
11.22
11.31
DQ

Wind Speed =-2.1 m/s

Perf Pts
11.18
11.49
11.54
11.65
11.68
12.25

Wind Speed =0 m/s

Perf Pts
21.34
21.82
22.33
22.72
22.88
23.22

Wind Speed =0 m/s

Perf Pts
21.67
22.92
23.09
23.53
24.01
24.55

Perf Pts
51.02
51.30
51.44
52.48
52.94
53.18

Perf  Pts
51.71
52.18
53.81
54.23
73.51
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serveline®

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

DATE
04-May-14

Division 1

Match 1

Men 110m H (A string)

Posn
1
2
3

Men 110m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Men 400m H (A string)

Men 400m H (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Men 800m (A string)

Men 800m (B string)

Posn

AU A WN =

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn

AU A WN =

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

v b WN

Name Club

James Wright Rugby/North
Shaquille Wolfenden BRAT

Rob Lee City of Stoke
Name Club

Charles Barker Rugby/North
Arnes Dongo Trotter-Smith BRAT

Name Club

Luke Morbey Birchfield
Brett Mason Rugby/North
Travis Christie Wolv/Bilston
Kieran Lee City of Stoke
Arnes Dongo Trotter-Smith BRAT

Name Club

Conor Aldridge Rugby/North
Alexander Clegg BRAT

Aaron Bedson City of Stoke
Name Club
Alexander Brecker City of Stoke
Jonathan Hiorns Notts AC
Ryan Cox Birchfield
Jack Bonser Wolv/Bilston
Paul Thompson BRAT

Peter Currington Rugby/North
Name Club

Robert Stroud Birchfield
Macculey Snutch City of Stoke
Robert Smith Notts AC
Richard Bayliss BRAT
Richards Jones Wolv/Bilston
David Brooks Rugby/North
Name Club

Jacob Allen Rugby/North
Douglas Musson Notts AC
Thomas Dodd Birchfield
Paul Thompson BRAT

Ellis Garamzlegi Wolv/Bilston
David Bratt City of Stoke
Name Club

Michael Costante Notts AC
William Richardson Birchfield
Edward Banks BRAT

Mark Moore Wolv/Bilston
Nigel Gardner City of Stoke

30f12

Venue: Alexander stadium

Wind Speed = 0.1 m/s

Perf Pts
15.62
18.78
34.04

Wind Speed = 0.1 m/s

Perf Pts
19.59
19.90

Perf Pts
55.82
57.97
58.13

DNF

DQ

Perf Pts
61.39
68.88
70.89

Perf Pts
1.56.48
1.56.78
1.58.49
1.58.57
1.58.60
2.10.11

Perf  Pts
1.58.85
1.59.03
2.01.76
2.04.59
2.07.84
2.08.03

Perf Pts
4.00.98
4.02.43
4.07.70
4.08.99
4.26.83
4.34.25

Perf  Pts
4.08.39
4.08.97
4.23.35
4.35.18
6.51.50
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serveline®

DATE
04-May-14

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 1 Match 1

Men 5000m (A string)

Posn Name

Ross Jones
Abdi Abdi
Sebastian Duffy
Daniel Robinson
Kevin Farrow
Paul Birch

U WN =

Men 5000m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Oliver Langford
2 Yousf Al-Lathaa
3 Tim Carter

4 Dave Smith

Men 2000m s/c (A string)

Posn Name

1 Edward Banks

2 Cameron Shankly
3 David Bratt

4 David Munro

Men 2000m s/c (B string)

Posn Name
1 Richard Carney
2 Nigel Gardner

Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name

Marlon Lewis
Marek Sivy
Stuart Street
De'quan Lodge
Charles Barker
Adrian Dillon

AU WN =

Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name

Fraser Kesteven

Myles Durrant-Sutherland
Oliver Sawyers

Jordan Foley

Kevin Samuels

Clinton Osoba George

v WN =

Venue: Alexander stadium

Club
Wolv/Bilston
Birchfield
City of Stoke
BRAT

Notts AC
Rugby/North

Club

City of Stoke
Birchfield
BRAT
Wolv/Bilston

Club

BRAT
Birchfield
City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston

Club
BRAT
City of Stoke

Club

BRAT

City of Stoke
Notts AC
Birchfield
Rugby/North
Wolv/Bilston

Club

Notts AC
Birchfield
City of Stoke
BRAT
Wolv/Bilston
Rugby/North

40f12

Perf
15.15.31
15.16.19
15.17.73
15.30.68
15.33.21
17.40.62

Perf
15.32.51
16.02.94
16.25.69
16.29.48

Perf
6.29.81
6.32.21
7.12.05
8.22.16

Perf
9.37.41
9.41.85

Perf
7.09
6.78
6.73
6.71
5.35
5.08

Perf
6.58
6.51
6.05
5.84
5.04
4.78

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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serveline®

DATE
04-May-14

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 1 Match 1

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name

Matthew Madden
Marek Sivy
Dheshan Pannala
Brett Mason
James Colclough
Ricardo Tapper

U WN =

Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name

1 Oliver Ward

2 Fraser Kesteven
3 Charles Barker
4 Cadeem Gordon

Men High Jump (A string)

Posn Name

Conor Ford
Charles Barker
Oliver Sawyers
Gerson Ambalu
Adrian Dillon
Adam Lyons

AU WN =

Men High Jump (B string)

Posn Name

1 Ian Gidley

2 Stephen Wilkinson
3 Aaron Bedson

Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name

1 Robert Palmer

2= Ian Gidley

2= Adrian Dillon

4 Arnes Dongo Trotter-Smith
5 Aaron Bedson

Men Pole Vault (B string)

Posn Name

1 Adam Lyons

2 Alexander Clegg
3 Nicholas Scales
4 Nigel Gardner

Men Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name
1 Najee Fox

2 Alexander Kruger

3 John Moreland

4 Samuel Hart

5 Matt Sutton

6 Thomas Baskeyfield

Venue: Alexander stadium

Club

Notts AC
City of Stoke
Birchfield
Rugby/North
BRAT
Wolv/Bilston

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC
Rugby/North
Wolv/Bilston

Club
Birchfield
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
BRAT
Wolv/Bilston
Notts AC

Club
Rugby/North
BRAT

City of Stoke

Club

Notts AC
Rugby/North
Wolv/Bilston
BRAT

City of Stoke

Club

Notts AC
BRAT
Rugby/North
City of Stoke

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC
Rugby/North
BRAT
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke

5o0f12

Perf
13.65
12.59
12.57
11.92
11.25
10.80

Perf
12.20
11.81
11.02
10.75

Perf
1.80
1.75
1.75
1.70
1.50
1.40

Perf
1.65
1.55
1.50

Perf
3.60
2.80
2.80
2.50
2.40

Perf
3.50
2.50
2.10
2.10

Perf
12.56
12.05
9.93
9.73
9.51
9.10

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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serveline®

DATE
04-May-14

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 1

Match 1

Men Shot Putt (B string)

Posn

U WN =

Name

Efeokemo Okoro
Kevin Murch
Adam Rubery
Dave Baggot
Christopher Davy
Aaron Bedson

Men Discus (A string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

Najee Fox
Alexander Kruger
Jonathan Briggs
John Moreland
Thomas Baskeyfield
Adrian Dillon

Men Discus (B string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

James Wright
Samuel Hart
Thomas Fellowes
Lewis Moore-Martin
Kieran Mckeever
Mark Moore

Men Hammer (A string)

Name

Chris Shorthouse
Matt Sutton

John Moreland
Samuel Hart
Alexander Kruger
Nigel Gardner

Men Hammer (B string)

Posn

AU A WN =

Name

Oliver Barnfield
Thomas Fellowes
Nicholas Scales
Adam Rubery
Christopher Davy
Thomas Baskeyfield

Men Javelin (A string)

Posn

AU A WN =

Name

Kevin Murch
Samuel Hart

Adam Lyons

Adrian Dillon
Thomas Baskeyfield
Thomas Fellowes

Venue: Alexander stadium

Club
Birchfield
Rugby/North
Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
BRAT

City of Stoke

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC
BRAT
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston

Club
Rugby/North
BRAT
Birchfield
City of Stoke
Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston

Club
Birchfield
Wolv/Bilston
Rugby/North
BRAT

Notts AC
City of Stoke

Club
Wolv/Bilston
Birchfield
Rugby/North
Notts AC
BRAT

City of Stoke

Club
Rugby/North
BRAT

Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke
Birchfield

6of 12

Perf
9.25
9.06
8.77
7.76
7.46
6.39

Perf
45.73
37.53
36.41
35.08
25.12
23.65

Perf
30.88
29.99
26.57
23.06
22.14

9.19

Perf
65.85
58.15
33.48
21.72
20.73
17.76

Perf
51.36
46.97
29.42
17.33
16.89
12.74

Perf
51.05
43.39
42.17
31.06
27.76
24.47

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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serveline®

DATE
04-May-14

Division 1

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Match 1

Men Javelin (B string)

Posn

T b WN =

Mens 4x100m

Posn

AU WN =

Mens 4x400m

Name

James Wright
Adam Rubery
James Colclough
Travis Christie
Lewis Moore-Martin

Name

Name

Women 100m (A string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

Amelia Benjamin
Ellena Ruddock
Tamarah Miller

Giare Skervin

Sadie Forrester-Hayles
Heidi Jackson

Women 100m (B string)

Posn

v A WN =

Name

Charlotte Jones
Daniella Miles Ranger
Alisha Stroud

Karen Gomes

Emma Hourd

Women 200m (A string)

Posn

v WN =

Name

Amelia Benjamin
Tamarah Miller
Ann Ika Oqua
Heidi Jackson
Sophie Riley
Giare Skervin

Women 200m (B string)

Posn

A WN -

Name

Charlotte Jones
Emelia Berrisford
Alisha Stroud

Karen Gomes

Sadie Forrester-Hayles
Emma Hourd

Venue: Alexander stadium

Club
Rugby/North
Notts AC
BRAT
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke

Club
Rugby/North
Birchfield
BRAT

Notts AC
City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston

Club
Birchfield
City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston
Rugby/North
Notts AC
BRAT

Club
Birchfield
Rugby/North
BRAT

Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke

Club
Birchfield
Wolv/Bilston
BRAT
Rugby/North
Notts AC

Club
Birchfield
BRAT
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Notts AC

Club
Birchfield
City of Stoke
BRAT
Rugby/North
Wolv/Bilston
Notts AC

7 of 12

Perf Pts
38.87
31.57
31.18
25.89
16.24

Perf Pts
42.90
43.12
43.18
43.72
44.36
46.82

Perf Pts
3.20.63
3.27.26
3.30.60
3.36.69
3.38.83
3.44.88

Wind Speed =0 m/s

Perf Pts
12.20
12.42
12.45
13.11
13.14
13.28

Wind Speed =-1.6 m/s

Perf Pts
12.28
13.16
13.19
13.29
14.21

Wind Speed = -1 m/s

Perf Pts
25.12
25.34
25.67
26.86
26.94
27.23

Wind Speed = 0.2 m/s

Perf  Pts
25.27
26.62
27.02
27.26
27.37
29.14
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serveline®

DATE
04-May-14

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 1

Match 1

Women 400m (A string)

Posn

U WN =

Name

Ann Ika Oqua
Kathryn Anderson
Mia Sky Spence
Michelle Thomas
Katrina Walker
Charlotte Inwood

Women 400m (B string)

Posn

v A W=

Name

Elie Brazil

Jodie Harrison
Emelia Berrisford
Sophie Riley
Alessandra Rossi

Women 100m H (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Gemma Werrett
Emma Komocki
Megan Dixon
Katrina Walker

Women 100m H (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Jenny Robbins
Sofia Fereday
Karen Bailey
Bethany Roberts

Women 400m H (A string)

Name

Emma Komocki
Georgina Rogers
Megan Dixon
Chloe Esegbona
Suzie Freer
Patricia Garner

Women 400m H (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Jodie Harrison
Julie Rogers
Charlotte Sands
Jenny Scott

Women 800m (A string)

Posn

T b WN =

Name

Kathryn Anderson
Kay Oakley
Charlotte Inwood
Hannah-mai Amory
Danielle Bogue

Venue: Alexander stadium

Club
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke
Notts AC
Birchfield
BRAT
Rugby/North

Club

Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
BRAT

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
BRAT

Club

Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
BRAT
Birchfield

Club

Notts AC
Birchfield
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke
BRAT
Rugby/North

Club
Wolv/Bilston
Birchfield
Notts AC
BRAT

Club

City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston
Rugby/North
Birchfield
BRAT

8of12

Perf Pts
57.37
58.64
59.53
63.43
64.52
65.36

Perf Pts
56.66
57.00
57.61
64.91
65.88

Wind Speed =0 m/s

Perf Pts
14.10
15.42
16.10
20.38

Wind Speed =-1.4 m/s

Perf Pts
15.43
17.35
21.11

DQ

Perf Pts
61.99
62.85
63.12
65.09
72.49
98.11

Perf  Pts
65.60
73.36
76.80
86.67

Perf Pts
2.17.92
2.27.43
2.30.35
2.30.63
2.47.86
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serveline®

DATE Division 1

04-May-14

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Match 1

Women 800m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Isobel Cotham
Tasha Stone
Jennifer Coxon

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

Lucy Hayes

Emily Waugh

Aimee Hopcroft
Elizabeth Pennington
Hayley Richards
Eloise Lee

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Georgia Rafferty
Jennifer Coxon
Gemma Crow
Georgia Clarke

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

Katie Holt

Emily Waugh
Anne Kenchington
Joanne Finch
Katie Ryder
Jessica Clark

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Lucy Holt
Danielle Bogue
Sarah Hopcroft
Kathryn Morgans

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn

AU A WN =

Name

Emma Lyons
Sophie Worrall
Tamarah Miller
Jessica Hull

Olivia Ward
Rhiannon Wayman

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn

A WN =

Name

Mia Tomlinson
Beth Mortiboy
Felicity Bee
Kerry Murch
Emma Hassall
Tia Alexander

Venue: Alexander stadium

Club
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke
BRAT

Club

City of Stoke
Rugby/North
Birchfield
Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
BRAT

Club

City of Stoke
BRAT
Wolv/Bilston
Notts AC

Club

City of Stoke
Rugby/North
BRAT

Notts AC
Birchfield
Wolv/Bilston

Club

City of Stoke
BRAT
Birchfield
Wolv/Bilston

Club

Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
BRAT
Rugby/North
Birchfield
City of Stoke

Club
Wolv/Bilston
Notts AC
Birchfield
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
BRAT

9of12

Perf
2.20.44
2.25.85
2.38.75

Perf
4.39.24
4.46.50
4.47.19
5.00.23
5.05.24
5.09.01

Perf
4.40.31
5.09.78
5.11.42
5.12.89

Perf
9.43.59
9.56.95

10.46.63
11.09.46
11.19.08
11.26.43

Perf
10.23.97
11.2714
11.35.31
11.38.33

Perf
5.55
5.51
5.24
5.19
5.06
4.70

Perf
5.12
4.83
4.82
4.81
4.49
4.11

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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serveline®

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

DATE Division 1

04-May-14

Match 1

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn

U WN =

Name

Nikita Campbell-Smith
Beth Mortiboy

Sophie Worrall
Jessica Hull

Katrina Walker
Rhiannon Wayman

Women Triple Jump (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Georgia Petina
Emma Lyons
Jenny Scott
Megan Exley

Women High Jump (A string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

Vikki Hubbard
Emma Lyons
Samantha Mills
Chloe Burns
Megan Exley
Jenny Scott

Women High Jump (B string)

Posn

Name

Felicity Bee
Sofia Fereday
Jenny Robins
Kerry Murch
Kate Anderson
Alessandra Rossi

Women Pole Vault (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Jenny Robbins
Alessandra Rossi
Elizabeth Edden
Samantha Mills

Women Pole Vault (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Alice Hobson
Katrina Walker

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Name

Tannika Burgess
Emma May Rathbone
Annabelle Palmer
Grace Adeyinka

Tia Alexander

Cara Trivett

Venue: Alexander stadium

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
Rugby/North
BRAT

City of Stoke

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC
BRAT
Rugby/North

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke
Rugby/North
BRAT

Club
Birchfield
Wolv/Bilston
Notts AC
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
BRAT

Club

Notts AC
BRAT
Birchfield
Wolv/Bilston

Club
Notts AC

Club
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke
Notts AC
Rugby/North
BRAT
Birchfield

10 of 12

Perf
11.77
11.41
11.08

9.72

9.44

9.20

Perf
10.53
10.19

8.78

8.67

Perf
1.78
1.55
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35

Perf
1.55
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30

Perf
3.66
3.10
2.80
2.60

Perf
2.60
2.30

Perf
10.40
9.71
9.52
9.37
8.97
8.59

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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serveline®

DATE
04-May-14

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 1

Match 1

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn

U WN =

Name

Louise Webster
Anna Davies
Laura Radburn
Debbie Murch
Hayley Clowes
Karen Bailey

Women Discus (A string)

Posn

AU WN =

Name

Jenny Scott
Hayley Clowes
Simone Mcken
Gemma Scales
Emma Lyons
Laura Radburn

Women Discus (B string)

Posn

AU WN =

Women Hammer

Women Hammer

Posn

v b WN

Name

Emma May Rathbone

Jennifer Cooper
Karen Bailey
Grace Adeyinka
Seemita Gumbs
Anna Davies

(A string)

Name

Hayley Murray
Annabelle Palmer
Louise Webster
Karen Bailey
Debbie Murch
Hayley Clowes

(B string)

Name

Jennifer Cooper
Laura Radburn
Tia Alexander
Gemma Scales

Emma May Rathbone

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn

AU A WN =

Name

Tesni Ward
Megan Exley
Jenny Scott
Karen Addis
Charlotte Sands
Lucy Hayes

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn

o g s WN PP

Name

Tesni Ward
Anna Davies
Debbie Murch
Tannika Burgess
Tasha Stone

Tia Alexander

Venue: Alexander stadium

Club
Wolv/Bilston
Notts AC
Birchfield
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
BRAT

Club

BRAT

City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston
Rugby/North
Notts AC
Birchfield

Club

City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston
BRAT
Rugby/North
Birchfield
Notts AC

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC
Wolv/Bilston
BRAT
Rugby/North
City of Stoke

Club
Wolv/Bilston
Birchfield
BRAT
Rugby/North
City of Stoke

Club
Birchfield
Rugby/North
BRAT
Wolv/Bilston
Notts AC
City of Stoke

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC
Rugby/North
Wolv/Bilston
City of Stoke
BRAT

110f12

Perf
9.41
8.41
8.24
7.96
7.39
6.96

Perf
34.27
33.02
28.62
25.94
24.94
20.82

Perf
28.54
27.44
25.06
22.83
16.59
14.77

Perf
55.03
53.35
44,91
33.75
27.84
18.35

Perf
29.27
26.65
21.82
20.10
18.34

Perf
41.85
34.02
31.73
26.75
22.58
14.56

Perf
36.42
21.62
20.27
19.20
11.09

9.47

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
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serveline®

DATE
04-May-14

SPONSORED BY SERVELINE

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2014 RESULTS

Division 1 Match 1

Womens 4x100m

Posn Name

Ul WN P

Womens 4x400m

Posn Name

Womens 800m (Guest Event)

Posn Name
1 Ellie Brazil
2 Elizabeth Pennington

Mens 800m (Guest Event)

Posn Name
1 David James
2 Paddy Clark

Womens Javelin (Guest Event)

Posn Name
1 Bethany Robert
2 Simone McKen

Mens 200m (Guest Event)

Posn Name

1 Kavan James

2 Hoshane Gabbidon
3 John Bell

Womens 100mH (Guest Event)
Posn Name

1 Cara Trivett
Womens Hammer (Guest Event)
Posn Name

1 Anna Davies

Mens 1500m (Guest Event)

Posn Name

1 Tom Gayle

2 Steve Long

3 Jonathan Goringe
4 Ben Boulter

5 Richard Bayliss

Venue: Alexander stadium

Club
Birchfield
Rugby/North
City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston
Notts AC
BRAT

Club

City of Stoke
Wolv/Bilston
Notts AC
Birchfield
BRAT

Club
Notts AC
Notts AC

Club
Birchfield
Notts AC

Club
Birchfield
Wolverhamptn & Bilston

Club

Birchfield
Wolverhamptn & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton

Club
Birchfield

Club
Notts AC

Club
Notts AC
Notts AC
Birchfield
Birchfield
Brat

12 of 12

Perf Pts
48.44
50.91
51.82
51.99
52.36
bDQ

Perf Pts
3.56.86
4.00.35
4.01.75
4.16.01
4.49.44

Perf
2.14.37
2.21.69

Perf
2.01.36
2.05.36

Perf
33.04
28.99

Wind Speed =0 m/s

Perf
22.77
24.18
24.31

Wind Speed =-1.4 m/s

Perf
17.34

Perf
21.10

Perf
4.04.21
4.12.66
4.16.22
4.17.63
4.19.21
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